ESASO OCTA Course

24 - 26 October 2019 | Lugano - Switzerland

WWW.esas0.0rg



Universita

Svizzera
italiana

EsAso OCTA Course
24 - 26 October 2019 | Esaso Training Centre - Lugano

Directors: Francesco Bandello, Italy; Giuseppe Querques, Italy

R
qu O
$ Z
s \%
z| 2
N I
A /*
D\ I
%, S

Invited Faculty: Francesco Bandello, Italy; Francine Behar-Cohen, Switzerland; Enrico Borrelli, Italy; Salomon
Y. Cohen, France; David F. Garway-Heath, UK; Alain Gaudric, France; Frank G. Holz, Germany; Carlos E.

Pavesio, UK; Giuseppe Querques, Italy; Riccardo Sacconi, Italy; Eric Souied, France

Goal

This course is aimed at providing fundamental and detailed insights into OCTA

technology. In details, this course will be divided into two parts:

e Overview on the technology, interpretation and clinical aspects — 2 days
e Hands-on practice — 1 day

09:00
09:30

11:00
11:20
13:00
14:00
16:00

09:00
10:00
11:00
11:20
12:00
13:00
14:00
14:45
16:30

09:00
11:00
11:20
13:00
14:00
16:00

THURSDAY, 24 OCTOBER 2019
Registration and welcoming

Fundamentals of OCTA technology (historical background, technical
principles, artifacts and limitations, methods of quantification)

COFFEE BREAK

Clinical applications in diabetes and other vascular disorders

LUNCH

Clinical applications in neovascular age-related macular degeneration
Clinical applications in dry age-related macular degeneration

FRIDAY, 25 OCTOBER 2019

Clinical applications in myopia

Clinical applications in pachychoroid diseases
COFFEE BREAK

Clinical applications in inflammatory disorders
Clinical applications in retinal hereditary disorders
LUNCH

Clinical applications in glaucoma

Clinical cases

Closure of the course

SATURDAY, 26 OCTOBER 2019
Hands-on practice on OCTA devices
COFFEE BREAK

Hands-on practice on OCTA devices
LUNCH

Hands-on practice on OCTA devices
Certificates and farewell

Application
information

Application
opening:

15 July 2019

Tuition Fee:
EUR 1.500 -
Accomodation
included

ESASO Foundation
Villa Saroli

Viale Stefano Franscini, 9
CH-6901 Lugano
Switzerland
info@esaso.org

WWW.esas0.0rg



