



## **ESASO OCTA Course**

24 - 26 October 2019 | Lugano - Switzerland

www.esaso.org





## ESASO OCTA Course 24 - 26 October 2019 | Esaso Training Centre - Lugano

Directors: Francesco Bandello, Italy; Giuseppe Querques, Italy

Invited Faculty: Francesco Bandello, Italy; Francine Behar-Cohen, Switzerland; Enrico Borrelli, Italy; Salomon Y. Cohen, France; David F. Garway-Heath, UK; Alain Gaudric, France; Frank G. Holz, Germany; Carlos E. Pavesio, UK; Giuseppe Querques, Italy; Riccardo Sacconi, Italy; Eric Souied, France

## Goal

This course is aimed at providing fundamental and detailed insights into OCTA technology. In details, this course will be divided into two parts:

- Overview on the technology, interpretation and clinical aspects 2 days
- Hands-on practice 1 day

	THURSDAY, 24 OCTOBER 2019
09:00	Registration and welcoming
09:30	Fundamentals of OCTA technology (historical background, technical principles, artifacts and limitations, methods of quantification)
11:00	COFFEE BREAK
11:20	Clinical applications in diabetes and other vascular disorders
13:00	LUNCH
14:00	Clinical applications in neovascular age-related macular degeneration
16:00	Clinical applications in dry age-related macular degeneration
	FRIDAY, 25 OCTOBER 2019
09:00	Clinical applications in myopia
10:00	Clinical applications in pachychoroid diseases
11:00	COFFEE BREAK
11:20	Clinical applications in inflammatory disorders
12:00	Clinical applications in retinal hereditary disorders
13:00	LUNCH
14:00	Clinical applications in glaucoma
14:45	Clinical cases
16:30	Closure of the course
	SATURDAY, 26 OCTOBER 2019
09:00	Hands-on practice on OCTA devices
11:00	COFFEE BREAK
11:20	Hands-on practice on OCTA devices
13:00	LUNCH
14:00	Hands-on practice on OCTA devices
16:00	Certificates and farewell

Application information

Application opening: 15 July 2019

Tuition Fee: EUR 1.500 -Accomodation included

## ESASO Foundation

Villa Saroli Viale Stefano Franscini, 9 CH-6901 Lugano Switzerland info@esaso.org

www.esaso.org